• Made of Galvanised Steel with powder coated
yellow finish
• Lightweight design
• Installation Service is available
Product Code: PHR-IG-Y800
Diameter: 60mm
Height: 1000mm above ground
plus 300mm in-ground
(1300mm)
Weight: 25.2kg
Finish: Powder coated Yellow
with Red Class 2
reflective Tape
The Enforcer Pedestrian Bicycle Holding Rail - In
Ground is designed to provide a safe and secure
parking solution for bicycles. Measuring 800mm
by 1300mm long, this holding rail is made to be
embedded into the ground, ensuring maximum
stability and durability.
Whether you're a cyclist looking for a secure
place to park your bike, or a business owner
looking to provide convenient parking options
for your customers, our Pedestrian Bicycle
Holding Rail - In Ground is the perfect solution.
Order yours today and experience the
convenience and reliability of our top-of-the-line
holding rail.
Easy
 Installation
Strong &
Durable
PEDESTRIAN BICYCLE
HOLDING RAIL
Width: 800mm
Wall Thickness: 3mm
 Australian
Standards
Approved